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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 14 Dames, 100m Papillon Cat. générale
24/02/2024 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 1:20.00;  16: 1:18.00;  17: 1:15.50;  18: 1:14.00;  19 +: 1:12.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 1:08.32
Points: FINA 2021

PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME FINA 50m 100m

15 ans

1. GILLET, Maëlle 09 MOSAN BEL 1:07.29 1:07.68 550 30.83 36.85
2. MOUHTADI, Yaelle 09 ENW BEL 1:08.61 1:09.57 507 33.16 36.41
3. SEVRIN, Clémence 09 STD BEL 1:09.84 1:10.18 494 31.62 38.56
4. PAVAN, Nahla 09 ENLN BEL 1:12.10 1:10.58 485 32.58 38.00
5. XENOU, Virginia 09 CNSW GRE 1:11.31 1:10.97 477 33.28 37.69
6. CATAKLI, Nazra 09 ESN BEL 1:10.44 1:11.85 460 32.84 39.01
7. GRIES, Anaïs 09 WN BEL 1:12.34 1:12.42 449 34.04 38.38
8. PIT, Ilaria Anamaria 09 CNBA ROU 1:14.81 1:12.46 448 34.45 38.01
9. CIRIELLO, Ilaria 09 HN BEL 1:15.37 1:12.85 441 34.95 37.90

10. NANNI, Audrey 09 CNSN BEL 1:11.61 1:12.97 439 33.48 39.49
11. STRAET, Lucie 09 NCH BEL 1:10.90 1:13.19 435 33.74 39.45
12. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 CCM BEL 1:12.88 1:14.31 416 34.76 39.55
13. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 NCA BEL 1:17.60 1:15.59 395 34.60 40.99
14. ZIPPER, Evy 09 CNSW BEL 1:14.45 1:17.22 370 34.98 42.24
15. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN POL 1:18.59 1:17.28 370 33.72 43.56
16. DEBAY, Manon 09 BOUST BEL 1:20.61 1:18.38 354 35.31 43.07
17. CONSTANTIN, Sophia 09 NCA ROU 1:17.21 1:18.89 347 35.23 43.66
18. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 CMA BEL NT 1:21.48 315 37.22 44.26

16 ans

1. RINCHON, Rachel 08 ENLN BEL 1:03.14 1:05.30 613 30.04 35.26
2. HARTITI, Maissane 08 CNBA BEL 1:09.96 1:10.59 485 32.82 37.77
3. BOCK, anouk 08 CNB BEL 1:12.07 1:11.32 470 32.90 38.42
4. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 1:12.01 1:11.33 470 33.24 38.09
5. THIRY, Alice 08 CNB BEL 1:12.90 1:12.76 443 33.89 38.87
6. VOLLEBOUT, Aglaé 08 EC FRA NT 1:15.67 394 34.56 41.11
7. PAIROUX, Eloise 08 PERRON BEL 1:14.69 1:17.11 372 35.90 41.21
8. RONDAGS, Lilou 08 WN BEL 1:17.81 1:20.03 333 36.13 43.90
9. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MS-TEAM BEL 1:20.81 1:22.93 299 37.65 45.28

17 - 18 ans

1. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL 1:02.32 1:01.20 744 28.50 32.70
2. DUMONT, Sarah 07 NOC BEL 1:01.66 1:01.75 725 29.29 32.46
3. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 NCA LUX 1:06.49 1:06.56 579 31.68 34.88
4. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 1:05.05 1:07.25 561 32.08 35.17
5. COLINET, Manon 07 CNSW BEL 1:11.23 1:10.04 497 32.64 37.40
6. PARLA, Charlotte 07 MOSAN BEL 1:11.70 1:11.38 469 32.48 38.90
7. DAVID, Sarah 06 PERRON BEL 1:08.12 1:11.50 467 33.53 37.97
8. SPRECHER, Lydie 06 SCC BEL 1:19.44 1:11.83 460 32.23 39.60
9. COLINET, Charlotte 07 CNSW BEL 1:13.09 1:12.65 445 33.22 39.43

10. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 1:12.18 1:13.47 430 33.57 39.90

19 ans et plus

1. FRANQUINET, Ambre 04 LGN BEL 1:04.59 1:03.62 663 31.35 32.27
2. WOLF BAYOT, Margaux 05 ENLN BEL 1:07.09 1:08.64 528 31.37 37.27
3. DERENNE, Zoé 04 WN BEL 1:09.71 1:10.37 490 32.34 38.03
4. MARION, Gladys 01 ESN BEL 1:07.23 1:10.88 479 33.31 37.57
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 14, Dames, 100m Papillon, Eliminatoire

Cat. générale

1. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL 1:02.32 1:01.20 744 28.50 32.70
2. DUMONT, Sarah 07 NOC BEL 1:01.66 1:01.75 725 29.29 32.46
3. FRANQUINET, Ambre 04 LGN BEL 1:04.59 1:03.62 663 31.35 32.27
4. RINCHON, Rachel 08 ENLN BEL 1:03.14 1:05.30 613 30.04 35.26
5. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 NCA LUX 1:06.49 1:06.56 579 31.68 34.88
6. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 1:05.05 1:07.25 561 32.08 35.17
7. GILLET, Maëlle 09 MOSAN BEL 1:07.29 1:07.68 550 30.83 36.85
8. WOLF BAYOT, Margaux 05 ENLN BEL 1:07.09 1:08.64 528 31.37 37.27
9. MOUHTADI, Yaelle 09 ENW BEL 1:08.61 1:09.57 507 33.16 36.41

10. COLINET, Manon 07 CNSW BEL 1:11.23 1:10.04 497 32.64 37.40
11. SEVRIN, Clémence 09 STD BEL 1:09.84 1:10.18 494 31.62 38.56
12. DERENNE, Zoé 04 WN BEL 1:09.71 1:10.37 490 32.34 38.03
13. PAVAN, Nahla 09 ENLN BEL 1:12.10 1:10.58 485 32.58 38.00
14. HARTITI, Maissane 08 CNBA BEL 1:09.96 1:10.59 485 32.82 37.77
15. MARION, Gladys 01 ESN BEL 1:07.23 1:10.88 479 33.31 37.57
16. XENOU, Virginia 09 CNSW GRE 1:11.31 1:10.97 477 33.28 37.69
17. BOCK, anouk 08 CNB BEL 1:12.07 1:11.32 470 32.90 38.42
18. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 1:12.01 1:11.33 470 33.24 38.09
19. PARLA, Charlotte 07 MOSAN BEL 1:11.70 1:11.38 469 32.48 38.90
20. DAVID, Sarah 06 PERRON BEL 1:08.12 1:11.50 467 33.53 37.97
21. SPRECHER, Lydie 06 SCC BEL 1:19.44 1:11.83 460 32.23 39.60
22. CATAKLI, Nazra 09 ESN BEL 1:10.44 1:11.85 460 32.84 39.01
23. GRIES, Anaïs 09 WN BEL 1:12.34 1:12.42 449 34.04 38.38
24. PIT, Ilaria Anamaria 09 CNBA ROU 1:14.81 1:12.46 448 34.45 38.01
25. COLINET, Charlotte 07 CNSW BEL 1:13.09 1:12.65 445 33.22 39.43
26. THIRY, Alice 08 CNB BEL 1:12.90 1:12.76 443 33.89 38.87
27. CIRIELLO, Ilaria 09 HN BEL 1:15.37 1:12.85 441 34.95 37.90
28. NANNI, Audrey 09 CNSN BEL 1:11.61 1:12.97 439 33.48 39.49
29. STRAET, Lucie 09 NCH BEL 1:10.90 1:13.19 435 33.74 39.45
30. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 1:12.18 1:13.47 430 33.57 39.90
31. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 CCM BEL 1:12.88 1:14.31 416 34.76 39.55
32. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 NCA BEL 1:17.60 1:15.59 395 34.60 40.99
33. VOLLEBOUT, Aglaé 08 EC FRA NT 1:15.67 394 34.56 41.11
34. PAIROUX, Eloise 08 PERRON BEL 1:14.69 1:17.11 372 35.90 41.21
35. ZIPPER, Evy 09 CNSW BEL 1:14.45 1:17.22 370 34.98 42.24
36. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN POL 1:18.59 1:17.28 370 33.72 43.56
37. DEBAY, Manon 09 BOUST BEL 1:20.61 1:18.38 354 35.31 43.07
38. CONSTANTIN, Sophia 09 NCA ROU 1:17.21 1:18.89 347 35.23 43.66
39. RONDAGS, Lilou 08 WN BEL 1:17.81 1:20.03 333 36.13 43.90
40. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 CMA BEL NT 1:21.48 315 37.22 44.26
41. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MS-TEAM BEL 1:20.81 1:22.93 299 37.65 45.28


